
Advance Disposal’s Holiday Schedule 

September 
Monday, September 6, 2021 Labor Day Holiday Observed
Tuesday, September 7, 2021 Monday's routes
Wednesday, September 8, 2021 Tuesday’s routes
Thursday, September 9, 2021 Wednesday's routes
Friday, September 10, 2021 Thursday's routes
Saturday, September 11, 2021 Friday's routes

October 
Monday, October 11, 2021 Normal route day
Tuesday, October 12, 2021 Normal route day
Wednesday, October 13, 2021 Normal route day
Thursday, Octoebr 14, 2021 Normal route day
Friday, October 15, 2021 Normal route day

November 
Monday, November 8, 2021 Normal route day
Tuesday, November 9, 2021 Normal route day
Wednesday, November 10, 2021 Normal route day
Thursday, November 11, 2021 Normal route day
Friday, November 12, 2021 Normal route day

Monday, November 22, 2021 Monday's routes
Tuesday, November 23, 2021 Tuesday’s routes
Wednesday, November 24, 2021 Wednesday's routes
Thursday, November 25, 2021 Thanksgiving Holiday Observed
Friday, November 26, 2021 Thursday's routes
Saturday, November 27, 2021 Friday's routes

December
Monday, December 20, 2021 Monday's routes
Tuesday, December 21, 2021 Tuesday’s routes
Wednesday, December 22, 2021 Wednesday's routes
Thursday, December 23, 2021 Thursday's routes
Friday, December 24, 2021 Friday's routes
Saturday, December 25, 2021 Christmas Holiday Observed

City of Phenix City's Holiday Schedule from September - December

Monday, September 6, 2021 Labor Day
Monday, October 11, 2021 Columbus Day
Thursday, November 11, 2021 Veteran's Day
Thursday, November 25, 2021 Thanksgiving Day
Friday, November 26, 2021 Day after Thanksgiving Day
Thursday, December 23, 2021 Christmas Eve Observed
Friday, December 24, 2021 Christmas Observed




